
Show #B0741: Special Event - Abilene SHOT Show (02/26/2016)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 776 Reata B Rejoicing MIKE MAJOR 76.50 Jody Wilson Brooks0.00

2 687 CHICS HOPE STIK MIKE MAJOR 74.00 ROBB & DANA COOK0.00

3 617 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN BRIANNA WALLIS 73.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO0.00

4 618 TWO T MS FARNWORTH BRITTNEY SNODGRESS 72.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO0.00

5 809 Nee On Lights SHAWN HAYS 72.50 TAMMY HAYS & WALTER0.00

6 745 Ctk Ismart Echex BARBIE CREACH 66.00 BARBIE CREACH0.00

7 693 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL 62.00 TYLER O'NEAL0.00

8 700 Callme Chic Stik MIKE MAJOR 60.00 MIKE A MAJOR0.00

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 688 Cowpony Express MIKE MAJOR 74.50 Diamond JK Ranches0.00

2 694 Prizes Tangelina SARAH SEEWER 73.00 Wesley D or Rebecca Seibold0.00

3 790 FRECKLES CHANCE O'NEAL 72.50 TERRY FULLINGIM0.00

4 758 Tex Me A Pepto RAINY WALKER 72.00 Rainy Walker0.00

5 804 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 72.00 Mary Beth  Meier0.00

6 692 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 69.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses0.00

7 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 66.50 Balance Ranch0.00

8 640 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 65.50 Judy Boeshart0.00

9 704 Twice The Solano ANNA MORRISON 61.00 Erin Morrison0.00

10 631 ITS REINING DIAMONDS WENDY WHITE 49.50 WENDY WHITE0.00

11 785 SUGAR BABY BADGER KATY DAVIS 30.50 KATY DAVIS0.00

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 704 Twice The Solano ANNA MORRISON 73.50 Erin Morrison0.00

2 636 Look Whos Primo MELINDA MAYES-KELLY 73.00 Robbie Kelly0.00

3 758 Tex Me A Pepto RAINY WALKER 72.50 Rainy Walker0.00

4 804 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 72.50 Mary Beth  Meier0.00

5 633 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE 72.00 STEFANI WAGLEY0.00

6 708 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 71.50 Prairie Point Ranch0.00

7 608 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 71.00 NANCY CLOUD0.00

8 806 Pistols Annie Oakly JULIE SWANSON 70.50 Julie Swanson0.00

9 692 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 70.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses0.00

10 640 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 69.50 Judy Boeshart0.00

11 618 TWO T MS FARNWORTH BRITTNEY SNODGRESS 66.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO0.00

12 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 63.50 Balance Ranch0.00

13 693 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL 63.50 TYLER O'NEAL0.00

14 795 Starlight Peppymint Kiersten Davis 62.50 Bruce And Trish Carter0.00

15 805 GRAVES LAUREN KAITLYN NELSON 42.00 KAITLYN NELSON0.00

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 682 WRH Kings Princess BECKY DEAN WALKER 70.50 Becky Walker0.00

2 684 GOLDY LYNX SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER 69.50 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER0.00

3 806 Pistols Annie Oakly JULIE SWANSON 68.00 Julie Swanson0.00

4 795 Starlight Peppymint Kiersten Davis 67.50 Bruce And Trish Carter0.00
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5 608 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 67.50 NANCY CLOUD0.00

6 606 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 66.00 Thomas J Hicks0.00

7 745 Ctk Ismart Echex BARBIE CREACH 65.50 BARBIE CREACH0.00

8 602 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 61.00 Terry Dobrovolsky0.00

9 681 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 55.50 Alicia Walker0.00

10 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 51.00 Balance Ranch0.00

11 805 GRAVES LAUREN KAITLYN NELSON 43.00 KAITLYN NELSON0.00

OP 12 634 Cee Harleys Gold STEFANI HARGRAVE 58.50 Stefani Wagley Hargrave0.00

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 689 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 74.00 Mike or Holly Major0.00

2 644 Royal Smoken Bob EMILY WOODARD 70.00 Thomas  Hicks0.00

3 614 Big Cat EVAN HALL 69.00 Evan Hall0.00

4 607 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 67.00 Geoffrey Bryant Nixon0.00

5 612 Playin Lad MICHELE SPENCER 61.50 Phoebe L. Spencer0.00

6 757 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY SAMANTHA DOLLOFF 58.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS0.00

7 785 SUGAR BABY BADGER KATY DAVIS 50.50 KATY DAVIS0.00

OP 8 736 Pats Little Rita LAUREN BROWN 51.50 Lauren Brown0.00

OP 9 625 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 46.50 JASON COOK0.00

DQ 611 Kings Mojo MICHELE SPENCER 0.00 Phoebe L Spencer0.00

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 689 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 73.00 Mike or Holly Major0.00

DQ 801 TU STEPPIN SHADE JULIANNA SPRINGER 0.00 JULIANNA SPRINGER0.00
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